
Calendar of Events Spring 2023-24

Parent Workshops
Significant Days

Key Curriculum Events

Internal Examinations

Date Time Year Groups Event Led by

Thurs 11th Jan 9.30am - Open Event Mrs Mallett

Fri 19th Jan - Reception Vision Screening Office

Thurs 25th Jan 3.30pm Year 6 PGL Information Meeting Mrs Crowley and Mrs Corsan

Thurs 1st Feb 5.30pm Year 3 to 6 CAT tests workshop Mrs Mallett

Fri 2nd Feb 8.45am All
RHS Behaviour Approaches

Workshop
Mrs Caraccio

w/c 5th Feb - All Parent - teacher consultations Teachers

w/c 5th Feb - All
Children’s Mental Health

Week
Miss Shannon

Half Term: w/c 13th Feb

w/c 19th Feb - Year 1 to Year 6 Assessment Week Teachers

26th Feb -
Reception and

Year 6
Height and Weight

Assessment
Office



Calendar of Events Spring 2023-24

Thurs 7th Mar All Day All World Book Day Miss Hammond and Mrs Caraccio

Fri 8th Mar All Day All International Women’s Day Miss Hammond

w/c 11th Mar - All British Science Week Mr Hopkin

Mon 11th Mar - All Start of Ramadan Mrs Seedat
Mon 18th Mar -
Weds 20th Mar

8am Year 5 Sayers Croft Mr Needham and Miss Espinosa

Thurs 21st Mar All day All World Poetry Day Miss Hammond and Mrs Caraccio

Mon 25th Mar All day All World Maths Day Mrs Corsan

Tues 26th Mar - All House Team Collaboration Day Mrs Caraccio

End of Term for all pupils: Weds 27th Mar at 1.30pm


